
1º 2º 3º 4º 5º 6º 7º 8º

JAQUELINE ORNELLAS EEEJ 17 D 14 34.5 22 26 25 23 161.5 1º   

MARIE LOUISE DELISLE EEEJ D 23 18 37.5 18 25 23 15 159.5 2º   

RICARDO COSTA CHV 19 D 17 28.5 27 27 15 16 149.5 3º   

CAROLINA BAHIA DAHIA CHV 13 15 16 36 20 16 19 D 135 4º   

LEÃO MAZUR EEEJ D 8 12 18 21 29 4 27 119 5º   

LUCAS TORRES EEEJ 14 20 5 28.5 11 23 12 D 113.5 6° E 

LUISA GALRÃO EEEJ 4 12 D 40.5 15 10 11 21 113.5 6° E 
MARIA VICTORIA ANDRADE 
CRUZ EEEJ D 21 20 16.5 4 11 18 20 110.5 8° E 

AYMARA DE AGUIAR EEEJ 5 17 7 28.5 23 17 D 13 110.5 8° E 

EDUARDO COSTA CHV 12 13 19 28.5 8 13 D 10 103.5 10° E 

ROBERT BRAGA DUTHEIR EEEJ D 5 15 28.5 17 21 14 3 103.5 10° E 

KATHREIN BAUR EEEJ 11 14 D 21 NP NP 20 29 95 12º   

PEDRO XAVIER EEEJ 9 10 13 13.5 D 19 13 6 83.5 13º   

CAROLINE LEAL EEEJ D NP NP 28.5 19 9 5 19 80.5 14º   

RACHEL MUNIZ SILVA EEEJ D 19 8 4.5 16 18 7 5 77.5 15º   

TEN BRUNO RAMOS PM 1 9 10 28.5 2 22 D NP 72.5 16º   

KARLOTA BAUR EEEJ 16 D NP 21 NP NP 17 17 71 17° E 

PATRICIA XAVIER EEEJ D NP NP 9 12 NP 24 26 71 17° E 

MATHEUS PASSOS EEEJ D 6 9 13.5 10 4 10 18 70.5 19º   

PAULA CAMPELO DIAS CHV 8 18 22 21 D NP NP NP 69 20º   

vITÓRIA GIOVANINI EEEJ D NP NP NP 13 20 16 14 63 21º   

PEDRO MACEDO PASSOS EEEJ D 7 2 1.5 5 1 21 22 59.5 22º   

JOÃO MAURICIO BORGES CHV D 16 NP 13.5 25 NP NP NP 54.5 23º   

PEDRO MEDRADO SILVEIRA CHV D NP NP NP 9 5 9 25 48 24º   

JOÃO PEDRO RAMIRES EEEJ 7 2 D 6 6 14 3 7 45 25° E 

BAHIA LARCADE CHV D NP NP NP NP 6 27 12 45 25° E 

JOÃO VITOR JATHAY FONSECA CHV D NP NP NP 14 2 NP 24 40 27º   

PAULA MOTTA CHV D NP NP NP NP NP 22 8 30 28º   

ANTONIO GALVÃO NETO EEEJ 15 D NP NP NP 12 NP NP 27 29º   

GLAUCIO PEIXOTO EEEJ D NP NP 9 7 8 NP 1 25 30º   

LETICIA MASCARENHAS C LIMA ECC D NP NP NP 24 NP NP NP 24 31° E 

GABRIELA CAVAZZOLI CHV D NP NP NP NP 24 NP NP 24 31° E 

SD LUIZ CEZAR PM D 4 11 3 3 NP NP NP 21 33º   

LUIZA MERCANTE DO VAL EEEJ D NP NP NP NP NP 8 9 17 34º   

NAYRA SILVA EEEJ D NP 6 9 NP NP NP NP 15 35° E 

MARCELA ANDRADE EEEJ D NP NP NP NP 15 NP NP 15 35° E 

CAP ALOIZIO HERWANS PM 10 D NP NP NP NP NP NP 10 37° E 

TEN BRUNA SANTANA PM D NP NP NP 1 3 2 4 10 37° E 

MARIA SPECTOR CHV D NP NP NP NP 7 NP NP 7 39º   

TEN ERLON NASCIMENTO PM 6 D NP NP NP NP NP NP 6 40º   

JOÃO FELIPE CAFÉ EEEJ D NP 4 NP NP NP NP NP 4 41° E 

MARINA ASSUMPÇÃO CUEVAS EEEJ D 3 1 NP NP NP NP NP 4 41° E 

ANGELICA PAIVA CHV D NP NP NP NP NP NP 2 2 43º   

LÚCIA BRANDÃO EEEJ D 1 NP NP NP NP NP NP 1 44º   

ESCOLA

Cavaleiro Ent.

Pontuação por Etapas

Total Clas



1º 2º 3º 4º 5º 6º 7º 8º

CAMILLE SARMENTO EEEJ 5 6 6 15 D 5 7 8 52 1º   

RENATA LEIRO EEEJ 6 D 8 6.75 5 6 10 9 50.75 2º   

PAULO LEANDRO ABREU CHV D NP 5 12 6 8 5 11 47 3º   

TEN SILVANEY BISPO PM 3 D 10 9 8 3 3 6 42 4º   

TEN LUDIMILA VIANA PM 8 9 4 4.5 3 D 8 4 40.5 5º   

CAP REINALDO MATOS PM 4 3 1 10.5 4 D NP NP 22.5 6º   

CAP ALOIZIO HERWANS PM D 4 7 6.75 NP NP NP 1 18.75 7º   

TEN ERLON NASCIMENTO PM D NP 2 3 2 1 1 3 12 8º   

TEN VINICIUS MORENO PM D NP NP NP NP 4 2 5 11 9º   

TEN BRUNO RAMOS PM D NP NP NP NP NP 6 2 8 10º   

AMARILLIS GOUNIN ECC 1 2 3 1.5 D NP NP NP 7.5 11º   

SD OSNEI SANTANA PM D 7 NP NP NP NP NP NP 7 12° E 

ANTÔNIO GALVÃO NETO EEEJ D NP NP NP NP NP NP 7 7 12° E 

IZABELA AZEVEDO COSTA EEEJ D NP NP NP NP NP 4 NP 4 14º   

ANA LUIZA CORDEIRO CHV 2 D NP NP NP NP NP NP 2 15º   

1º 2º 3º 4º 5º 6º 7º 8º

BRENDA RAISSA LINS CHV 10 7 9 9 D 8 8 7 58 1º   

CAROLINE MAGNOLI ECC 12 10 8 6 10 D 2 4 52 2º   
ANA VICTORIA DE ANDRADE 
PALHARES CHV 9 5 7 10 D 3 5 5 44 3º   

MAJOR VALTER SERPA PM 7 D 4 8 6 4 3 8 40 4º   

CAIO JATAHY FONSECA CHV 8 3 6 D 5 5 6 6 39 5º   

ALEXANDRE MARTINS EEEJ 4 6 D 5 4 6 NP 10 35 6º   

MARIANA GRADIM EEEJ D 8 10 NP NP NP NP NP 18 7º   

CHRISTINE ALBIANE EEEJ 15 D NP NP NP NP NP NP 15 8º   

FLÁVIA COSTA LIMA ECC 13 D NP NP NP NP NP NP 13 9° E 

PETRA SCHAEBER EEEJ 6 4 D 3 NP NP NP 0 13 9° E 

MARCELA DUNCE TAVARES ECC D NP 12 NP NP NP NP NP 12 11° E 

ROGÉRIO TAVARES ECC D NP NP 12 NP NP NP NP 12 11° E 

MARCELA SEPRENY CHV 11 D NP NP NP NP NP NP 11 13º   

SARAH EVANGELISTA ECC 2 0 D 7 1 NP NP NP 10 14º   

ANDRÉ GIOVANINI EEEJ D NP NP NP 8 NP NP NP 8 15º   

LISSANA MARQUES EEEJ D NP NP NP 7 NP NP NP 7 16º   

SD OSNEI SANTANA PM D NP 2 4 NP NP NP NP 6 17º   

FELIPE BRAGA CHV 5 D NP NP NP NP NP NP 5 18° E 

LAURA PATHERSON CHV D NP 5 NP NP NP NP NP 5 18° E 

MARIANA ANDRADE CHV D NP 3 2 NP NP NP NP 5 18° E 

DANIEL ANDRADE ECC D NP NP NP NP 1 4 NP 5 18° E 

DANIELA QUIRINO EEEJ D NP NP NP NP NP 1 3 4 22º   

RENATA LIMA EEEJ 3 D NP NP NP NP NP NP 3 23º   

SANDHYA RANAKRISNAN EEEJ 1 D 1 NP NP NP NP NP 2 24° E 

MARIANA BARRETO CHV D NP NP NP NP 2 NP NP 2 24° E 

CAP FABIANO VIANA PM D NP NP NP NP NP NP 2 2 24° E 

LUMA FERREIRA EEEJ D 0 NP NP NP NP NP NP 0 27º   

LIVRE 1,00 MT

Cavaleiro Ent.

Pontuação por Etapas

Total Clas

FUTURO

Cavaleiro Ent.

Pontuação por Etapas

Total Clas



1º 2º 3º 4º 5º 6º 7º 8º

1º 2º 3º 4º 5º 6º 7º 8º

GIOVANNA ALBIANI EEEJ 11 8 9 D 9 13 13 5 68 1º   

MARCELA DULCE TAVARES ECC D NP NP 11 10 9 10 1 41 2º   

NATHALIE GARRETA CHV 13 4 4 7 8 D NP NP 36 3º   

JUDAH DE SOUZA FIGUEIREDO SC 7 D NP NP 5 5 5 12 34 4º   

AIDA NUNES ECC D NP NP 9 7 8 NP 4 28 5º   

JULIA HUMBERT EEEJ D 7 NP NP NP 11 1 7 26 6° E 

ANDRE GIOVANINI EEEJ D NP 7 13 3 NP NP 3 26 6° E 

MARIANA BARRETO CHV 8 D NP NP NP NP 7 9 24 8º   

LIVIA NEVES SC D NP 5 NP 4 NP 6 8 23 9º   

JUAREZ ANDRADE CHV 10 D NP NP NP NP 11 NP 21 10º   

FERNANDA TAVARES EEEJ 2 D NP 10 NP NP NP 6 18 11º   

VANESSA LESSA PM 1 5 3 4 2 2 D NP 17 12° E 

CARLOS DE SOUZA LEÃO ECC D NP NP 6 11 NP NP NP 17 12° E 

PAULA SELLING EEEJ 6 2 6 D NP NP 2 NP 16 14° E 

FELIPE BRAGA CHV D 6 NP NP NP 10 NP NP 16 14° E 

MARIANA ANDRADE CHV D NP 2 5 6 3 NP NP 16 14° E 

JOSÉ AUGUSTO REGIS FILHO ECC D NP NP NP NP 6 NP 10 16 14° E 

BRUNA BARRETO CHV 5 9 D NP NP NP NP NP 14 18º   

LISSANA MARQUES EEEJ D NP NP NP 13 NP NP NP 13 19º   

GABRIELA RIBEIRO ECC 4 D 0 8 NP NP NP NP 12 20° E 

CAROLINE SCAVELLO SC D NP NP NP NP 1 9 2 12 20° E 

LAUTARO DE ABAJO EEEJ D 11 NP NP NP NP NP NP 11 22º   

CAIO BERNARDES EEEJ 9 D NP NP NP NP NP NP 9 23° E 

FLÁVIA COSTA LIMA ECC 3 3 D 3 NP NP NP NP 9 23° E 

GONÇALO MOURA EEEJ D NP NP NP NP NP 8 NP 8 25º   

RICARDO SILVA SOUZA cHV D NP NP NP NP 7 NP NP 7 26º   

LAURA PATHERSON ECC D NP NP 2 NP NP 3 NP 5 27° E 

AUGUSTO COSTA EEEJ D NP NP NP 1 4 NP NP 5 27° E 

DIANA MESQUITA ECC D NP NP NP NP NP 4 NP 4 29º   

MAJOR VALTER SERPA PM D 0 NP NP NP NP NP NP 0 30º   

Total Clas

O Ranking não foi aberto até a 8° ETAPA,

por número menor que três participantes.

LIVRE 1,10 MT

Cavaleiro Ent.

Pontuação por Etapas

INFANTIL

Cavaleiro Ent.

Pontuação por Etapas

Total Clas



1º 2º 3º 4º 5º 6º 7º 8º

BRUNA BARRETO CHV 3 6 5 D 3 NP 5 4 26 1º   

NARA VICENTE ECC 5 3 2 6 5 D 2 1 24 2º   

MARIANA BARRETO CHV 7 2 3 1.5 D NP NP NP 13.5 3º   

MARIANA SILVA SOUZA CHV 4 1 1 3 D NP 1 NP 10 4° E 

RICARDO SILVA SOUZA CHV 1 4 D NP NP NP 3 2 10 4° E 

CAROLINE SCAVELLO SC 2 D NP NP NP NP NP NP 2 6° E 

PAULA SELLING EEEJ D NP NP NP 2 NP NP NP 2 6° E 

1º 2º 3º 4º 5º 6º 7º 8º

1º 2º 3º 4º 5º 6º 7º 8º

JUAREZ ANDRADE CHV 2 8 D NP NP NP 5 10 25 1º   

DANIEL ANDRADE ECC 1 10 D 6 NP NP 8 NP 25 2º   

GONÇALO MOURA EEEJ D 5 4 4 NP 4 NP 4 21 3º   

CAIO BERNARDES EEEJ 3 4 3 3 0 D NP NP 13 4º   

DIANA MESQUITA ECC D 1 2 2 NP 0 6 NP 11 5° E 

FELIPE BRAGA CHV D 2 NP NP NP 9 NP NP 11 5° E 

JULIA HUMBERT EEEJ 4 6 D NP NP NP NP NP 10 7º   

LIVIA NEVES SC D NP NP NP NP 6 NP 2 8 8° E 

AUGUSTO COSTA EEEJ D NP NP NP NP NP 3 5 8 8° E 

MANUELA CUNHA EEEJ D 7 NP NP NP NP NP NP 7 10° E 

LAUTARO DE ABAJO EEEJ D NP 7 NP NP NP NP NP 7 10° E 

ANDRÉ GIOVANINI EEEJ D NP NP NP NP NP NP 7 7 10° E 

MARIANA SILVA SOUZA CHV D NP NP NP NP 7 NP NP 7 10° E 

MARIANA ANDRADE CHV D NP NP NP NP NP 4 3 7 10° E 

FERNANDO MASCARENHAS EEEJ 6 D NP NP 0 NP NP NP 6 15º   

MARIANA BARRETO CHV D NP NP NP NP 5 NP NP 5 16º   

FERNANDA TAVARES EEEJ D 3 0 NP NP 0 NP NP 3 17° E 

CARLOS LEÃO CHV D NP NP NP NP NP 2 1 3 17° E 

JUDAH DE SOUZA FIGUEIREDO SC D NP NP 1 NP NP NP NP 1 19° E 

RODRIGO CAMPOS SC D NP NP NP NP 0 1 NP 1 19° E 

Total Clas

O Ranking não foi aberto até a 8° ETAPA,

por número menor que três participantes.

LIVRE 1,20 M

Cavaleiro Ent.

Pontuação por Etapas

MIRIM

Cavaleiro Ent.

Pontuação por Etapas

Total Clas

JUVENIL

Cavaleiro Ent.

Pontuação por Etapas

Total Clas



1º 2º 3º 4º 5º 6º 7º 8º

1º 2º 3º 4º 5º 6º 7º 8º

DANIEL ANDRADE ECC 6 2 D 9 3 5 3 6 34 1° E 
JENNER AUGUSTO 
KRUSCHEWESK EEEJ 3 7 1 D 7 2 5 4 29 1° E 

YURI MUNIZ EEEJ 4 4 2 1.5 4 D NP 2 17.5 3º   

ANDRE GIOVANINI EEEJ D NP 4 6 1 3 NP NP 14 4º   

JOSÉ AUGUSTO REGIS FILHO ECC 1 5 D 3 2 NP NP 1 12 5º   

LAUTARO DE ABAJO ECC D NP NP NP 5 1 2 NP 8 6º   

FELIPE BRAGA CHV D NP NP 4.5 NP NP NP NP 4.5 7º   

FERNANDO MASCARENHAS EEEJ D 1 NP NP NP NP NP 3 4 8º   

AUGUSTO COSTA EEEJ D 3 NP NP NP NP NP NP 3 9º   

JUDAH DE SOUZA FIGUEIREDO SC 2 D NP NP NP NP NP NP 2 10º   

RODRIGO CAMPOS SC D NP NP NP NP NP 0 NP 0 11º   

1º 2º 3º 4º 5º 6º 7º 8º

SALAMANDRA SILANDRA CHV 4 2 D NP NP NP 1 NP 7 1° E 

MATRIZ TW ECC 1 4 D NP NP NP 2 NP 7 1° E 
ILIÊ XANGÔ AON MAXMILL 
SEGUROS EEEJ D NP NP NP NP NP 4 NP 4 3º   

DABEL ASOS ECC 2 1 D NP NP NP NP NP 3 4º   

1º 2º 3º 4º 5º 6º 7º 8º

RENATA LIMA EEEJ D 5 5 7.5 2 3 2 3 27.5 1º   

ANA LUIZA CORDEIRO CHV D 3 3 3 5 2 3 2 21 2º   

CHRISTINE ALBIANE EEEJ D 2 2 1.5 1 1 5 5 17.5 3º   

MARCELA SEPRENY CHV D 1 1 4.5 3 5 1 1 16.5 4º   

1º 2º 3º 4º 5º 6º 7º 8º

MANUELA CUNHA EEEJ 1 D 4 1.5 4 NP 4 NP 14.5 1º   

FELIPE JATAHY FONSECA CHV 2 D 2 6 2 NP 2 NP 14 2º   

LIVIA NEVES SC 4 D NP 3 0 NP 1 NP 8 3º   

RICARDO SILVA SOUZA CHV D NP 1 NP NP NP NP NP 1 4º   

JUNIOR

Cavaleiro Ent.

Pontuação por Etapas

Total Clas

MINI MIRIM

Cavaleiro Ent.

Pontuação por Etapas

Total Clas

Total Clas

CAVALOS NOVOS

Cavaleiro Ent.

Pontuação por Etapas

Total Clas

O Ranking não foi aberto até a 8° ETAPA,

por número menor que três participantes.

SÊNIOR

Cavaleiro Ent.

Pontuação por Etapas

AMADOR 1,20M

Cavaleiro Ent.

Pontuação por Etapas

Total Clas



1º 2º 3º 4º 5º 6º 7º 8º

FERNANDA TAVARES EEEJ 0 0 0 10.5 0 0 0 0 10.5 1º   

LAURA PATHERSON CHV 0 0 0 7.5 0 0 0 0 7.5 2º   

AIDA NUNES ECC 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 6 3º   

LEAO CHV 0 0 0 4.5 0 0 0 0 4.5 4º   

FLÁVIA COSTA LIMA ECC 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 3 5º   

GABRIELA RIBEIRO ECC 0 0 0 1.5 0 0 0 0 1.5 6º   

1º 2º 3º 4º 5º 6º 7º 8º

JOSE AUGUSTO REGIS FILHO ECC NP NP NP 6 0 0 0 0 6 1º   

DIANA MESQUITA ECC NP NP NP 3 0 0 0 0 3 2º   

JUDAH FIGUEIREDO SC NP NP NP 1.5 0 0 0 0 1.5 3º   

AMADOR TOP

Cavaleiro Ent.

Pontuação por Etapas

Total Clas

amador especial

Cavaleiro Ent.

Pontuação por Etapas

Total Clas


